(Rev. 6-93)	06-11-2	002	ET	Docket No.:
OMB No 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03			_Y	PTP-10819/01
Tab settings → → → ▼			▼	▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	1021181	26	e attached origin	al documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies). FFICE OF	A THE THEOLOGICAL		address of receiving	ng party(ies):
Dood Ton Doods to Inc.	-1, 11 17: 50			
		Name: P	oof Products, Inc.	
6-5-02 FINAN		Internal Ac	Idress:	
	Association	Street Add	ress: <u>45400 Helm</u>	Street
-	imited Partnership	City: Plyn	nouth	State: MI ZIP: 48170
☑ Corporation-State Michigan				
Other				
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		<ul><li>☐ Association</li><li>☐ General Partnership</li></ul>		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
·	Merger			gan
	Change of Name	•		
Other	-			ed States, a domestic representative
		designation is		☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: October 7, 1996		(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes □ No		
	1 (-)			
4. Application number(s) or registration num	nbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
			2,050,029	9
	Additional numbers atta	eched?  Yes	<b>⊠</b> No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corr	espondence	6. Total number of applications and		
concerning document should be mailed:		registration	ns involved:	
Name: Ernest I. Gifford, P.O. Reg. 20,6-	1.1			
Name. Emest i. Omoru, r.O. Reg. 20,0		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00		
Internal Address: <u>Gifford, Kras, Groh, Sprinkle</u>		☑ Enclosed		
Anderson & Citkowski, P.C.		E LIICIUS	eu	
		☐ Author	ized to be charged	to deposit account
Street Address: 280 North Old Woodward, Ste. 400		8. Deposit ac	count number:	
		•		
		0= 1100		
O'l Pi i l	AT 710, 10000	07-1180		
City: Birmingham State: _N	11 ZIP: 48009			
06/10/2002 TDIAZ1 00000254 2050029	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE		
01 FC \$481 40.00 0F				
Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, t	he foregoing informa	ation is true an	d correct and any a	attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Ernest I. Gifford	5517	211		5/23/02
Name of Person Signing		Signature	-	Date
	nber of pages including co	J	ents, and document.	1
total null	inci or pages including co	or onect, attachin	TRA	JEMARK

REEL: 002522 FRAME: 0928

FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar

**RECORDED: 06/05/2002** 

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

## TRADEMARKS ONLY DIA PTP-10819/01

Docket	No.:
--------	------

Tab settings → → ▼ ▼	The Carlot of th		
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): OFFICE OF THE PROPERTY INC.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Poof Toy Products, Inc.	2. Name and address of reserving party(tes).		
377 JBV -5 JY 17: 34	Name: Poof Products, Inc.		
	Internal Address:		
FINANCE Y 15 A FOLL			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 45400 Helm Street		
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Michigan	City: Plymouth State: MI ZIP: 48170		
☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes  No	Association		
Additional halfies(s) of conveying partytes) attached?	☐ General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☑ Corporation-State <u>Michigan</u>		
☐ Security Agreement 🗷 Change of Name	☐ Other		
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative		
Execution Date: October 7, 1996	designation is attached:   (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
Exception Buto.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R. Trademark Designation No. (c)		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
	2,050,029		
Additional numbers att	ached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
concerning document should be maked.			
Name: Ernest I, Gifford, P.O. Reg. 20,644	7 Total foo (27 CED 2 44):		
Internal Address: Gifford, Kras, Groh, Sprinkle	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00		
	■ Enclosed		
Anderson & Citkowski, P.C.	_		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 280 North Old Woodward, Ste. 409	8. Deposit account number:		
Officer Address. 200 North Old Woodward, Sic. 400			
	07 1100		
City: Birmingham State: MI ZIP: 48009	07-1180		
	SE THIS SPACE		
BO NOT C	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
of the original document.	1 1		
Ernest I. Gifford	5/23/02		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cov	rer sheet, attachments, and document:		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002522 FRAME: 0929